
Height Class Class Name Rider Name Horse Name

Place

30cm 01A Club 30cm 10 & Under Charlie Taylor DOLLY 1st

30cm 01B Club 30 cm Karen Sullivan RIVER DOWNS OLIVER 1st

Place

40cm 02A Club 10 & Under 40cm Charlie Taylor DOLLY 1st

40cm 02B Club  40cm Rochelle Lewis CRESTFEILDS CLEOPATRA 1st

40cm 02B Club  40cm Karen Sullivan RIVER DOWNS OLIVER 3rd

40cm 02B Club  40cm Tahlia Mortimer RUSTY 2nd

Place

50cm 03 Club 50cm Cassie Ward REIBEY 2rd

50cm 03 Club 50cm Isabelle Bazzocco FARLEIGH SAMIAD - LANDO E

50cm 03 Club 50cm Rochelle Lewis CRESTFEILDS CLEOPATRA 1st

50cm 03 Club 50cm Evangeline Donaldson FINCH FARM BRANDY 2nd

50cm 03 Club 50cm Cassie Ward MOONLIGHT ECLIPSE 4th

Place Qualifer Faults

50cm 21 Primary Qualifier 50cm Dominic Zammit WINCHESTER ROYALE 1st yes 0

Place

60cm 04 Club 60cm Cassie Ward MOONLIGHT ECLIPSE 10th

60cm 04 Club 60cm Isabelle Bazzocco FARLEIGH SAMIAD - LANDO E

60cm 04 Club 60cm Addison Hartwig FLIRTY MISS 8th

60cm 04 Club 60cm Tim Lewis REMEDYS SMOKIN GUN 1st

60cm 04 Club 60cm Nathan Ward RIVERSIDE KLIFF 3rd

60cm 04 Club 60cm Sophia Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS PROUD OKIE 6th

60cm 04 Club 60cm Evangeline Donaldson FINCH FARM BRANDY 9th

60cm 04 Club 60cm Rochelle Lewis CRESTFEILDS CLEOPATRA 4th

60cm 04 Club 60cm Emmy-lou Creed SISTA ROC ON 11th

60cm 04 Club 60cm Sophia Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS DESTINY 5th

60cm 04 Club 60cm Isabella Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS MARNIE 2nd

60cm 04 Club 60cm Cassie Ward REIBEY 7th

Place Qualifer Faults

60cm 22 Primary Qualifier 60cm Dominic Zammit WINCHESTER ROYALE 1st yes 0

Place

70cm 05 Club 70cm Tim Lewis REMEDYS SMOKIN GUN 1st

70cm 05 Club 70cm Nathan Ward RIVERSIDE KLIFF 3rd

70cm 05 Club 70cm Zoe White PRICELESS DE HERO 4th

70cm 05 Club 70cm Melinda Zammit SHOW OF STRENGTH 2nd

Place Qualifer Faults

70cm SJ38 Secondary Qualifier 70cm Addison Hartwig FLIRTY MISS 6th 4

70cm SJ38 Secondary Qualifier 70cm Emmy-lou Creed SISTA ROC ON 10th 20

70cm SJ38 Secondary Qualifier 70cm Matti Heath HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE 5th 4

70cm SJ38 Secondary Qualifier 70cm Imogen Lowe HUGO BOSTON ROAD 4th yes 0

70cm SJ38 Secondary Qualifier 70cm Ruby Neagle TORA BRIGHT EYES 1st yes 0

70cm SJ38 Secondary Qualifier 70cm Isabella Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS MARNIE 9th 19

70cm SJ38 Secondary Qualifier 70cm Lara Crawford UPPER CLASS 8th 12

70cm SJ38 Secondary Qualifier 70cm Sophia Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS PROUD OKIE 3rd yes 0

70cm SJ38 Secondary Qualifier 70cm Addison Hartwig SUMAYA 2nd yes 0

70cm SJ38 Secondary Qualifier 70cm Sophia Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS DESTINY 7th 4

Place

80cm 06 Club 80cm Tim Lewis REMEDYS SMOKIN GUN 4th

80cm 06 Club 80cm Zoe White PRICELESS DE HERO 2nd

30cm - Classes 01A & 01B - Accumulator

70cm - Class 38 - A2 - IQ Qualifier

80cm - Class 06 - Accumulator

40cm - Classes 02A & 02B - Accumulator

50cm - Class 03 - Accumulator

50cm - Class 21 - A2 - IQ Qualifier

60cm - Class 04 - Accumulator

60cm - Class 22 - A2 - IQ Qualifier

70cm - Class 05 - Accumulator



80cm 06 Club 80cm Melinda Zammit SHOW OF STRENGTH 3rd

80cm 06 Club 80cm Grace Neve SUNFLOWER VOL 6 1st

Place Qualifer Faults

80cm SJ39 Secondary Qualifier 80cm Matti Heath HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE 4th yes 0

80cm SJ39 Secondary Qualifier 80cm Imogen Lowe HUGO BOSTON ROAD 8th 4

80cm SJ39 Secondary Qualifier 80cm Addison Hartwig SUMAYA E

80cm SJ39 Secondary Qualifier 80cm Ruby Neagle TORA BRIGHT EYES 5th yes 0

80cm SJ39 Secondary Qualifier 80cm Isabella Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS HICKATEE 7th 4

80cm SJ39 Secondary Qualifier 80cm Evangeline Donaldson RIVERSIDE KLINT 2nd yes 0

80cm SJ39 Secondary Qualifier 80cm Sabina Bridgeman CEC MACKENZIE 3rd yes 0

80cm SJ39 Secondary Qualifier 80cm Emmy-lou Creed CROYDEN PARK BOSS EXPRESS 9th 8

80cm SJ39 Secondary Qualifier 80cm Matti Heath SIMPLY OLLIE OOBA 6th yes 0

80cm SJ39 Secondary Qualifier 80cm Imogen Lowe OLD STATION LITTLE JOE 1st yes 0

Place

90cm 07 Club 90cm Mackenzie Irvine-doonan PERFECT TIME 1st

90cm 07 Club 90cm Stacey Heath IRISH AMBITION 3rd

90cm 07 Club 90cm Imogen Lowe OLD STATION LITTLE JOE 4th

90cm 07 Club 90cm Stephen Rundle FINCH FARM CHLOE 5th

90cm 07 Club 90cm Mackenzie Irvine-doonan ISABELLE ROSE 2nd

Place Qualifer Faults

90cm SJ40 Secondary Qualifier 90cm Georgia Creed NINA MPH 2nd yes 0

90cm SJ40 Secondary Qualifier 90cm Morgan Bridgeman CEC JASPER 5th yes 0

90cm SJ40 Secondary Qualifier 90cm Sydney Newman FINCH FARM CORVETTE 6th 4

90cm SJ40 Secondary Qualifier 90cm Emmy-lou Creed CROYDEN PARK BOSS EXPRESS 1st yes 0

90cm SJ40 Secondary Qualifier 90cm Isabella Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS HICKATEE 4th yes 0

90cm SJ40 Secondary Qualifier 90cm Amarlie New JAMAICAN MUSIC 10th 8

90cm SJ40 Secondary Qualifier 90cm Evangeline Donaldson RIVERSIDE KLINT 7th 4

90cm SJ40 Secondary Qualifier 90cm Matti Heath SIMPLY OLLIE OOBA 9th 4

90cm SJ40 Secondary Qualifier 90cm Sabina Bridgeman CEC MACKENZIE 3rd yes 0

90cm SJ40 Secondary Qualifier 90cm Georgia Creed COLORADO RIVER 8th 4

Place

100cm 08 Club 100cm Mackenzie Irvine-doonan PERFECT TIME 1st

100cm 08 Club 100cm Stacey Heath IRISH AMBITION 2nd

100cm 08 Club 100cm Jacallen Dooley JD VEGAS FLYER 3rd

100cm 08 Club 100cm Stephen Rundle FINCH FARM CHLOE 4th

Place Qualifer Faults

100cm SJ41 Secondary Qualifier 100cm Georgia Creed COLORADO RIVER 5th 8

100cm SJ41 Secondary Qualifier 100cm Sydney Newman FINCH FARM CORVETTE 3rd 4

100cm SJ41 Secondary Qualifier 100cm Morgan Bridgeman CEC JASPER 4th 4

100cm SJ41 Secondary Qualifier 100cm Amarlie New WHIPSTAFF CASPER 2nd yes 0

100cm SJ41 Secondary Qualifier 100cm Georgia Creed NINA MPH 1st yes 0

Place

110cm 09 Club 110cm Jacallen Dooley JD VEGAS FLYER E

110cm 09 Club 110cm Melinda Zammit JT JUST A DREAM 1st

Place Qualifer Faults

110cm SJ42 Secondary Qualifier 110cm Sydney Newman CONWAY E

110cm SJ42 Secondary Qualifier 110cm Amarlie New WHIPSTAFF CASPER 1st 8

110cm SJ42 Secondary Qualifier 110cm Georgia Creed CARUSO ZURICH E

Place

120cm 10 Club 120cm Melinda Zammit JT JUST A DREAM 1st

100cm - Class 41 - A2 - IQ Qualifier

110cm - Class 09 - Accumulator

110cm - Class 42 - A2 - IQ Qualifier

120cm - Class 10 - Accumulator

80cm - Class 39 - A2 - IQ Qualifier

90cm - Class 07 - Accumulator

90cm - Class 40 - A2 - IQ Qualifier

100cm - Class 08 - Accumulator



Place Qualifer Faults

120cm 43 Secondary Qualifier 120cm Sydney Newman CONWAY E

120cm - Class 43 - A2 - IQ Qualifier


